
2019 Eastern Iowa Senior Challenge Pickleball Tournament

Washington High School, Cedar Rapids, IA

Event Age Group First Name Last Name City State Gender Age Result Place Medal

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Jane Stevens Robins IA F 60 1 Gold

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Steve Jensen Cedar Falls IA M 52 1 Gold

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Marcie Fosdick DeWitt IA F 52 2 Silver

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Scott Stocker DeWitt IA M 58 2 Silver

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Mary Ann Carstens Davenport IA F 67 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 John Peters Cedar Rapids IA M 54 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Diana Richardson Searsboro IA F 55 1 Gold

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Craig Rhodes Marshalltown IA M 68 1 Gold

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Ted Crissman Robins IA M 58 2 Silver

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Amy Roth Bettendorf IA F 55 2 Silver

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Lane Hawley Fairfield IA F 59 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Joel Price Fairfield IA M 58 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Vicki Ryan Davenport IA F 60 1 Gold

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 John Johnstone Blue Grass IA M 65 1 Gold

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Lorelie Darrah Cedar Falls IA F 67 2 Silver

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Mark Rhoades Cedar Falls IA M 64 2 Silver

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Kristine Thomas Cedar Rapids IA F 62 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Robert Thomas Cedar Rapids IA M 65 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Mary Kurtz Bettendorf IA F 68 1 Gold

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 James Severe Blue Grass IA M 68 1 Gold

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Connie Coene Moline IL F 70 2 Silver

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Mark Hermanson Bettendorf IA M 65 2 Silver

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Mary Healy Eldridge IA F 67 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Robert McCartney Davenport IA M 66 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Judith Petersen Bettendorf IA F 72 1 Gold

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 David Larry White Moline IL M 73 1 Gold

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Jean Martin Davenport IA F 70 2 Silver

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Steve Buck Amana IA M 71 2 Silver

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Carol Cincola Rock Island IL F 71 3 Bronze
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Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Larry Miller Port Byron IL M 76 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 75-79 Barbara Shinbori Davenport IA F 75 1 Gold

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 75-79 David Langrock Davenport IA M 76 1 Gold

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 50-54 Lori Holst DeWitt IA F 54 1 Gold

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 50-54 Marcie Fosdick DeWitt IA F 52 1 Gold

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 50-54 Tammy Stone Des Moines IA F 52 2 Silver

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 50-54 Louise Klopp Ainsworth IA F 57 2 Silver

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 55-59 Diana Richardson Searsboro IA F 55 1 Gold

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 55-59 Brenda Jones Pella IA F 59 1 Gold

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 55-59 Mary Lincoln DeWitt IA F 59 2 Silver

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 55-59 Mary Ann Carstens Davenport IA F 67 2 Silver

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 55-59 Vicki Ryan Davenport IA F 60 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 55-59 Amy Roth Bettendorf IA F 55 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 60-64 Jane Stevens Robins IA F 60 1 Gold

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 60-64 Dawn Vircks Hiawatha IA F 62 1 Gold

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 60-64 Marsia Pedelty Cedar Rapids IA F 60 2 Silver

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 60-64 Becky Picard Cedar Rapids IA F 71 2 Silver

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 60-64 Deborah Pogel Fairfield IA F 62 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 60-64 Rachele Shaw Fairfield IA F 67 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 65-69 Mary Kurtz Bettendorf IA F 68 1 Gold

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 65-69 Mary Healy Eldridge IA F 67 1 Gold

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 65-69 Terri Knudsvig Cedar Falls IA F 66 2 Silver

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 65-69 Lorelie Darrah Cedar Falls IA F 67 2 Silver

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 65-69 Laura Downing Davenport IA F 65 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 65-69 Laurie Ochs Moline IA F 64 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 70-74 Connie Coene Moline IA F 70 1 Gold

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 70-74 Carol Cincola Rock Island IL F 71 1 Gold

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 70-74 Barbara Shinbori Davenport IA F 75 2 Silver
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Pickleball - Women's Doubles 70-74 Judith Petersen Bettendorf IA F 72 2 Silver

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 70-74 Jean Martin Davenport IA F 70 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 70-74 Ruth Senneff Bettendorf IA F 70 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 50-54 Steve Jensen Cedar Falls IA M 52 1 Gold

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 50-54 Daniel Thompson Silvis IL M 49 1 Gold

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 50-54 Phil Freeman Cedar Rapids IA M 64 2 Silver

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 50-54 John Peters Cedar Rapids IA M 54 2 Silver

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 50-54 Don Wright Marion IA M 52 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 50-54 Mike Suther Marion IA M 51 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 55-59 Ted Crissman Robins IA M 58 1 Gold

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 55-59 Scott Stocker DeWitt IA M 58 1 Gold

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 55-59 Ben Mims Davenport IA M 58 2 Silver

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 55-59 Rick Lincoln DeWitt IA M 58 2 Silver

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 55-59 Joel Price Fairfield IA M 58 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 55-59 William Fulcher Fairfield IA M 65 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 60-64 Joe Sink Raymond IA M 67 1 Gold

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 60-64 Mark Rhoades Cedar Falls IA M 64 1 Gold

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 60-64 Randy Butler Cedar Rapids IA M 59 2 Silver

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 60-64 John Vu Marion IA M 59 2 Silver

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 60-64 David Yonda Dubuque IA M 60 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 60-64 Chad Cox Dubuque IA M 64 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 65-69 Robert Thomas Cedar Rapids IA M 65 1 Gold

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 65-69 Lyle Theisen Anamosa IA M 67 1 Gold

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 65-69 Craig Rhodes Marshalltown IA M 68 2 Silver

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 65-69 Kim Zesch Gilman IA M 66 2 Silver

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 65-69 Mark Hermanson Bettendorf IA M 65 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 65-69 John Johnstone Blue Grass IA M 65 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 70-74 David Larry White Moline IL M 73 1 Gold

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 70-74 Larry Miller Port Byron IL M 76 1 Gold
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Pickleball - Men's Doubles 70-74 Robert Pyles Mt Vernon IA M 75 2 Silver

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 70-74 Steve Buck Amana IA M 71 2 Silver

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 75-79 David Langrock Davenport IA M 76 1 Gold

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 75-79 Ron Peterson Waukee IA M 74 1 Gold

Pickleball - Singles 50-54 Tammy Stone Des Moines IA F 52 1 Gold

Pickleball - Singles 60-64 Jane Stevens Robins IA F 60 1 Gold

Pickleball - Singles 60-64 Kristine Thomas Cedar Rapids IA F 62 2 Silver

Pickleball - Singles 70-74 Luanne Shinatrakool Cedar Rapids IA F 70 1 Gold

Pickleball - Singles 50-54 Don Wright Marion IA M 52 1 Gold

Pickleball - Singles 50-54 John Peters Cedar Rapids IA M 54 2 Silver

Pickleball - Singles 55-59 Mike Mertens Grinnell IA M 56 1 Gold

Pickleball - Singles 55-59 Joel Price Fairfield IA M 58 2 Silver

Pickleball - Singles 55-59 Ben Mims Davenport IA M 58 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Singles 60-64 David Yonda Dubuque IA M 60 1 Gold

Pickleball - Singles 65-69 Lyle Theisen Anamosa IA M 67 1 Gold

Pickleball - Singles 65-69 Craig Rhodes Marshalltown IA M 68 2 Silver

Pickleball - Singles 65-69 Nyle Joyce Marion IA M 68 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Singles 70-74 Jerry Stevens Robins IA M 71 1 Gold

Pickleball - Singles 70-74 Somchai Shinatrakool Cedar Rapids IA M 73 2 Silver

Pickleball - Singles 75-79 Ron Peterson Waukee IA M 74 1 Gold


